M34
Vishay
Wet Tantalum Capacitors Surface Mount, Molded Case
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: wettants@vishay.com Document Number: 40106
1 Revision: 19-Mar-09
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Operating Temperature: - 55 °C to + 85 °C.
(To + 125 °C with voltage derating.)

AT
- 55 °C
120 Hz
(Ω)
MAX. DCL (µA)
AT
MAX. CAPACITANCE CHANGE
(%) AT MAX.
RIPPLE
40 kHz
rms
(mA)
+ 25 °C + 85 °C
+ 125 °C - 55 °C + 85 °C + 125 °C
25 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 15 WVDC AT + 125 °C
120 C M34C127(1)025(2)ZSS 1.3 25 1.0 5.0 - 42 + 8 + 12 1250
30 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 20 WVDC AT + 125 °C
100 C M34C107(1)030(2)ZSS 1.3 25 1.0 5.0 - 38 + 8 + 12 1200
50 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 30 WVDC AT + 125 °C
68 C M34C686(1)050(2)ZSS 1.5 35 1.0 5.0 - 25 + 8 + 15 1050
60 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 40 WVDC AT + 125 °C
47 C M34C476(1)060(2)ZSS 2.0 44 1.0 5.0 - 25 + 8 + 12 1050
75 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . .50 WVDC AT + 125 °C
33 C M34C336(1)075(2)ZSS 2.5 66 1.0 5.0 - 25 + 5 + 9 1050
100 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 65 WVDC AT + 125 °C
15 C M34C156(1)100(2)ZSS 3.5 125 1.0 5.0 - 18 + 3 + 10 1050
125 WVDC AT + 85 °C . . . 85 WVDC AT + 125 °C
10 C M34C106(1)125(2)ZSS 5.5 175 1.0 5.0 - 15 + 3 + 10 1050
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ITEM PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
Capacitor tolerance ± 20 %, ± 10 %, at 120 Hz